220
CO
M
PL
ET
E
H
EA

S
BR
O
C
H
U
RE
TRV 2-WAY
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
TRV 2-WAY
Description Metal Finish Order Code
Minimum
Order Qty
8/15mm Angle Chrome 2TRV8C 1
8/10/15mm Angle Nickel 2TRVUS 1
10/15mm Angle Chrome 2TRV10C 1
10/15mm Angle Satin Brass 2TRV10B 1
10/15mm Angle Nickel 2TRV10N 1
10/15mm Straight Nickel 2TRV10NS 1
15mm Angle Chrome 2TRV15C 1
15mm Straight Chrome 2TRV15SC 1
15mm Angle Satin Brass 2TRV15B 1
15mm Angle Nickel 2TRV15N 1
TRV 2-WAY PUSHFIT PPV
10mm (90°) Angle Nickel 2TRV10NPF90 1
10mm (90°) Angle Chrome 2TRV10CPF90 1
10mm Angle Nickel 2TRV10NPF 1
10mm Angle Chrome 2TRV10CPF 1
10mm (90°) Straight Chrome 2TRV10SCPF90 1
10mm Straight Chrome 2TRV10SCPF 1
15mm (90°) Angle Nickel 2TRV15NPF90 1
15mm (90°) Angle Chrome 2TRV15CPF90 1
15mm Angle Nickel 2TRV15NPF 1
15mm Angle Chrome 2TRV15CPF 1
15mm (90°) Straight Chrome 2TRV15SCPF90 1
TRV 2-WAY COMPRESSION
10mm (90˚) Nickel 2TRV10N90 1
10mm (90˚) Chrome 2TRV10C90 1
DIMENSIONS
Angle TRV 2-WAY (Includes Pushfi t PPV)
10/15mm 10mm10/15mm (90°) 10/15mm (90°)
Model